
04 May 2022 - 12:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 2156m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.90
(0:12.85)

2:03.05
(0:12.30)

1:50.75
(0:12.61)

1:38.14
(0:12.67)

1:25.47
(0:12.88)

1:12.59
(0:12.32)

1:00.27
(0:12.06)

0:36.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENJOUEE 63.2 0:11.51 2:15.90 [1] 2:03.05 [1] 1:50.37 [3] 1:37.73 [3] 1:25.06 [3] 1:12.32 [3] 0:59.82 [3] 0:36.07

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:12.85) (0:12.68) (0:12.64) (0:12.67) (0:12.74) (0:12.50) (0:12.10)

2 5 HIDDEN SMILE 63.1 0:11.57 2:16.69 [2] 2:03.83 [2] 1:51.27 [2] 1:38.69 [2] 1:26.00 [2] 1:13.27 [2] 1:00.90 [2] 0:37.16 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:12.86) (0:12.56) (0:12.58) (0:12.69) (0:12.73) (0:12.37) (0:12.03)

3 2 WORD FROM ABOVE 62.6 0:11.72 2:16.83 [3] 2:03.89 [3] 1:51.68 [1] 1:39.07 [1] 1:26.40 [1] 1:13.52 [1] 1:01.20 [1] 0:37.36 -7

Samantha Collett 2000m 600m (0:12.94) (0:12.21) (0:12.61) (0:12.67) (0:12.88) (0:12.32) (0:12.06)

4 3 BAY STREET 64.2 0:11.61 2:16.87 [4] 2:03.16 [6] 1:50.50 [7] 1:37.92 [6] 1:25.32 [7] 1:12.47 [6] 1:00.15 [7] 0:36.62 +7

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:13.71) (0:12.66) (0:12.58) (0:12.60) (0:12.85) (0:12.32) (0:11.92)

5 8 OCEANARIUM 63.3 0:11.69 2:17.22 [5] 2:03.15 [8] 1:50.37 [8] 1:37.99 [8] 1:25.45 [8] 1:12.50 [8] 1:00.52 [6] 0:37.10 +9

Jackson Murphy 800m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:12.78) (0:12.38) (0:12.54) (0:12.95) (0:11.98) (0:11.69)

6 9 ROYAL GEORGE 62.7 0:11.65 2:17.31 [6] 2:04.09 [4] 1:51.40 [4] 1:38.75 [4] 1:26.05 [5] 1:13.31 [5] 1:00.87 [4] 0:37.16 -2

Brooke Ainsworth 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:12.69) (0:12.65) (0:12.70) (0:12.74) (0:12.44) (0:12.06)

7 7 CIRENCESTER 61.8 0:11.93 2:18.68 [7] 2:05.32 [5] 1:52.72 [5] 1:40.10 [5] 1:27.45 [4] 1:14.70 [4] 1:02.23 [5] 0:38.21 +1

Madi Derrick 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:12.60) (0:12.62) (0:12.65) (0:12.75) (0:12.47) (0:12.09)

8 6 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 62.6 0:11.96 2:19.60 [8] 2:05.80 [7] 1:53.24 [6] 1:40.64 [7] 1:28.08 [6] 1:15.12 [7] 1:02.77 [8] 0:38.85 +5

Corey Bayliss 800m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:12.56) (0:12.60) (0:12.56) (0:12.96) (0:12.35) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Memoire Parfait (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 12:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY Maiden Handicap - 2156m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.21
(0:11.78)

0:36.43
(0:11.63)

0:24.80
(0:12.03)

0:12.77
(0:12.77)

0:36.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENJOUEE 63.2 0:11.51 0:47.72 [3] 0:36.07 [3] 0:24.56 [3] 0:12.77 [1] 2:15.90 0:36.07

Ryan Maloney 600m 600m (0:11.65) (0:11.51) (0:11.79) (0:12.77)

2 5 HIDDEN SMILE 63.1 0:11.57 0:48.87 [2] 0:37.16 [2] 0:25.59 [1] 0:13.54 [2] 4.63L 0:37.16 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:11.71) (0:11.57) (0:12.05) (0:13.54)

3 2 WORD FROM ABOVE 62.6 0:11.72 0:49.14 [1] 0:37.36 [1] 0:25.64 [2] 0:13.41 [3] 5.48L 0:37.36 -7

Samantha Collett 2000m 600m (0:11.78) (0:11.72) (0:12.23) (0:13.41)

4 3 BAY STREET 64.2 0:11.61 0:48.23 [7] 0:36.62 [6] 0:24.90 [4] 0:12.92 [4] 5.67L 0:36.62 +7

Noel Callow 800m 800m (0:11.61) (0:11.72) (0:11.98) (0:12.92)

5 8 OCEANARIUM 63.3 0:11.69 0:48.83 [4] 0:37.10 [4] 0:25.17 [6] 0:13.02 [6] 7.78L 0:37.10 +9

Jackson Murphy 800m 1000m (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:12.15) (0:13.02)

6 9 ROYAL GEORGE 62.7 0:11.65 0:48.81 [5] 0:37.16 [5] 0:25.30 [5] 0:13.14 [5] 8.27L 0:37.16 -2

Brooke Ainsworth 800m 800m (0:11.65) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:13.14)

7 7 CIRENCESTER 61.8 0:11.93 0:50.14 [6] 0:38.21 [7] 0:26.00 [7] 0:13.55 [7] 16.33L 0:38.21 +1

Madi Derrick 800m 800m (0:11.93) (0:12.21) (0:12.45) (0:13.55)

8 6 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 62.6 0:11.96 0:50.81 [8] 0:38.85 [8] 0:26.56 [8] 0:14.05 [8] 21.77L 0:38.85 +5

Corey Bayliss 800m 1000m (0:11.96) (0:12.29) (0:12.51) (0:14.05)

Scratched: Memoire Parfait (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 13:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB STRADBROKE CALCUTTA BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2218m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:23.73
(0:18.99)

2:04.74
(0:13.37)

1:51.37
(0:13.49)

1:37.88
(0:13.05)

1:24.83
(0:12.52)

1:12.31
(0:12.28)

1:00.03
(0:12.45)

0:35.32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 STREET DANCER 63.4 0:11.50 2:23.73 [1] 2:04.74 [1] 1:51.37 [1] 1:37.88 [1] 1:24.83 [1] 1:12.31 [1] 1:00.03 [1] 0:35.31

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:18.99) (0:13.37) (0:13.49) (0:13.05) (0:12.52) (0:12.28) (0:12.45)

2 3 SAVVY OAK 64.7 0:11.28 2:23.81 [2] 2:04.38 [3] 1:51.10 [4] 1:37.62 [4] 1:24.54 [4] 1:12.12 [4] 0:59.88 [3] 0:35.23 +10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:19.43) (0:13.28) (0:13.48) (0:13.08) (0:12.42) (0:12.24) (0:12.54)

3 1 TRADUCE 62.9 0:11.54 2:24.09 [3] 2:05.02 [2] 1:51.61 [2] 1:38.10 [2] 1:25.11 [2] 1:12.66 [2] 1:00.36 [2] 0:35.68 +12

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:19.07) (0:13.41) (0:13.51) (0:12.99) (0:12.45) (0:12.30) (0:12.53)

4 5 JUSTITIA 65.0 0:11.36 2:24.33 [4] 2:04.63 [5] 1:51.37 [5] 1:37.92 [5] 1:24.85 [5] 1:12.37 [5] 1:00.02 [5] 0:35.46 +6

Leah Kilner 400m 400m (0:19.70) (0:13.26) (0:13.45) (0:13.07) (0:12.48) (0:12.35) (0:12.45)

5 6 BROCSON 62.9 0:11.68 2:24.49 [5] 2:04.94 [4] 1:51.81 [3] 1:38.38 [3] 1:25.30 [3] 1:12.86 [3] 1:00.52 [4] 0:35.93 +2

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:19.55) (0:13.13) (0:13.43) (0:13.08) (0:12.44) (0:12.34) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Style Seeker (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 13:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB STRADBROKE CALCUTTA BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2218m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.58
(0:12.26)

0:35.32
(0:11.80)

0:23.52
(0:11.50)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 STREET DANCER 63.4 0:11.50 0:47.58 [1] 0:35.31 [2] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 2:23.73 0:35.31

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.27) (0:11.79) (0:11.50) (0:12.02)

2 3 SAVVY OAK 64.7 0:11.28 0:47.34 [4] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.37 [3] 0:12.09 [2] 0.45L 0:35.23 +10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.11) (0:11.86) (0:11.28) (0:12.09)

3 1 TRADUCE 62.9 0:11.54 0:47.83 [2] 0:35.68 [1] 0:23.78 [2] 0:12.24 [3] 2.14L 0:35.68 +12

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.54) (0:12.24)

4 5 JUSTITIA 65.0 0:11.36 0:47.57 [5] 0:35.46 [5] 0:23.76 [5] 0:12.40 [4] 3.56L 0:35.46 +6

Leah Kilner 400m 400m (0:12.11) (0:11.70) (0:11.36) (0:12.40)

5 6 BROCSON 62.9 0:11.68 0:48.06 [3] 0:35.93 [3] 0:24.04 [4] 0:12.36 [5] 4.44L 0:35.93 +2

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.13) (0:11.89) (0:11.68) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Style Seeker (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 13:40

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE BALL Maiden Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.57
(0:13.42)

0:58.15
(0:11.08)

0:47.07
(0:11.64)

0:35.43
(0:11.80)

0:23.63
(0:11.37)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 AMATHUBA 67.6 0:10.99 1:11.57 [1] 0:57.20 [10] 0:46.21 [10] 0:34.83 [10] 0:23.35 [5] 0:12.11 [3] 1:11.57 0:34.83

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:10.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.24) (0:12.11)

2 8 DELYTH 71.0 0:10.99 1:11.66 [2] 0:58.06 [3] 0:47.07 [3] 0:35.37 [3] 0:23.66 [3] 0:12.35 [1] 0.55L 0:35.37 +0

Boris Thornton Finish 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.99) (0:11.70) (0:11.71) (0:11.31) (0:12.35)

3 1 RED HOT RUBIX 68.0 0:11.01 1:11.72 [3] 0:57.58 [8] 0:46.57 [8] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:11.94 [7] 0.9L 0:35.17 -4

Alannah Fancourt 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.68) (0:11.55) (0:11.94)

4 11 D'ESPRIT 69.8 0:11.00 1:11.79 [4] 0:58.09 [5] 0:47.09 [4] 0:35.49 [4] 0:23.61 [4] 0:12.24 [5] 1.29L 0:35.49 -6

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.00) (0:11.60) (0:11.88) (0:11.37) (0:12.24)

5 13 SWEET ALYSSUM 66.9 0:10.94 1:11.88 [5] 0:57.39 [11] 0:46.45 [11] 0:35.05 [11] 0:23.56 [9] 0:12.12 [6] 1.83L 0:35.05 -5

Minehiko Shimodaira Finish 1000m (0:14.49) (0:10.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.49) (0:11.44) (0:12.12)

6 2 DELUXE LEGEND 72.0 0:11.10 1:11.89 [6] 0:58.46 [2] 0:47.36 [2] 0:35.75 [1] 0:23.91 [2] 0:12.46 [2] 1.9L 0:35.75 -1

Luke Tarrant Finish 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.10) (0:11.61) (0:11.84) (0:11.45) (0:12.46)

7 9 SAVAROSA 68.1 0:11.08 1:11.96 [7] 0:57.82 [9] 0:46.74 [9] 0:35.32 [8] 0:23.55 [10] 0:12.17 [8] 2.28L 0:35.32 -4

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:11.77) (0:11.38) (0:12.17)

8 4 DAULAT TAIFUN AZIZ 72.4 0:11.08 1:12.32 [8] 0:58.90 [1] 0:47.82 [1] 0:36.06 [2] 0:24.38 [1] 0:12.84 [4] 4.44L 0:36.06 +1

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1000m (0:13.42) (0:11.08) (0:11.76) (0:11.68) (0:11.54) (0:12.84)

9 5 SKOOZI'S FLYER 66.8 0:11.11 1:12.63 [9] 0:58.68 [7] 0:47.57 [7] 0:35.96 [9] 0:24.21 [11] 0:12.65 [10] 6.24L 0:35.96 -6

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:11.75) (0:11.56) (0:12.65)

10 6 STARTER 71.4 0:10.93 1:12.98 [10] 0:59.19 [6] 0:48.26 [5] 0:36.50 [6] 0:24.76 [6] 0:13.07 [9] 8.33L 0:36.50 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.93) (0:11.76) (0:11.74) (0:11.69) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Majestic Colour (3), Tyson's Fury (10), Star Chance (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 13:40

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: STRADBROKE BALL Maiden Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.57
(0:13.42)

0:58.15
(0:11.08)

0:47.07
(0:11.64)

0:35.43
(0:11.80)

0:23.63
(0:11.37)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 TIP TOES 70.5 0:11.05 1:13.58 [11] 0:59.88 [4] 0:48.83 [6] 0:37.21 [5] 0:25.34 [8] 0:13.49 [11] 11.84L 0:37.21 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:11.85) (0:13.49)

Scratched: Majestic Colour (3), Tyson's Fury (10), Star Chance (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 14:16

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.99
(0:13.90)

1:10.09
(0:10.85)

0:59.24
(0:11.58)

0:47.66
(0:12.00)

0:35.66
(0:11.91)

0:23.75
(0:11.55)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MAJESTIC COLOUR 68.2 0:10.90 1:23.99 [1] 1:09.83 [6] 0:58.93 [4] 0:47.29 [4] 0:35.35 [4] 0:23.49 [4] 0:35.35

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:10.90) (0:11.64) (0:11.94) (0:11.86) (0:11.29)

2 12 CHAMPAGNE POP 66.9 0:11.19 1:24.10 [2] 1:09.12 [14] 0:57.89 [14] 0:46.70 [13] 0:34.72 [12] 0:23.26 [8] 0:34.72 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1000m (0:14.98) (0:11.23) (0:11.19) (0:11.98) (0:11.46) (0:11.36)

3 16 STAR CHANCE 67.0 0:11.06 1:24.75 [3] 1:10.47 [8] 0:59.41 [8] 0:47.85 [6] 0:35.95 [6] 0:24.16 [6] 0:35.95 +0

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.90) (0:11.79) (0:11.71)

4 7 MAGIC MIKEY 67.0 0:11.13 1:24.91 [4] 1:10.61 [9] 0:59.48 [9] 0:47.80 [8] 0:35.81 [8] 0:24.03 [9] 0:35.81 +3

Noel Callow Finish 1200m (0:14.30) (0:11.13) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.78) (0:11.46)

5 18 ANATINI 67.2 0:11.04 1:24.91 [5] 1:10.84 [4] 0:59.80 [5] 0:48.12 [5] 0:36.19 [5] 0:24.34 [5] 0:36.19 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.04) (0:11.68) (0:11.93) (0:11.85) (0:11.78)

6 14 SOUNDS DIVINE 67.8 0:11.02 1:25.39 [6] 1:10.85 [11] 0:59.83 [10] 0:48.16 [11] 0:36.08 [10] 0:24.43 [10] 0:36.08 +6

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:14.54) (0:11.02) (0:11.67) (0:12.08) (0:11.65) (0:11.68)

7 1 AGRO AGAIN 69.4 0:10.85 1:25.40 [7] 1:11.50 [1] 1:00.65 [1] 0:49.00 [2] 0:37.05 [2] 0:25.16 [1] 0:37.05 +0

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:10.85) (0:11.65) (0:11.95) (0:11.89) (0:12.16)

8 17 TIGER LENY 68.0 0:11.11 1:25.61 [8] 1:10.78 [13] 0:59.67 [13] 0:48.04 [14] 0:35.97 [14] 0:24.27 [13] 0:35.97 +5

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.63) (0:12.07) (0:11.70) (0:11.69)

9 2 BADGERS NUTS 70.7 0:10.89 1:25.66 [9] 1:11.69 [2] 1:00.80 [3] 0:49.04 [3] 0:37.07 [3] 0:25.19 [3] 0:37.07 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:10.89) (0:11.76) (0:11.97) (0:11.88) (0:11.92)

10 19 TIGER FOR LIFE 68.0 0:11.08 1:25.68 [10] 1:11.20 [10] 1:00.12 [10] 0:48.55 [9] 0:36.66 [7] 0:24.92 [7] 0:36.66 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:14.48) (0:11.08) (0:11.57) (0:11.89) (0:11.74) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Savarosa (13), Tyson's Fury (11), Desparado (3), Devil Enuff (4), Jetfoil (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 14:16

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.99
(0:13.90)

1:10.09
(0:10.85)

0:59.24
(0:11.58)

0:47.66
(0:12.00)

0:35.66
(0:11.91)

0:23.75
(0:11.55)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SAINT MARTIN 68.1 0:11.05 1:25.72 [11] 1:11.14 [12] 1:00.09 [12] 0:48.47 [12] 0:36.40 [11] 0:24.72 [11] 0:36.40 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.58) (0:11.05) (0:11.62) (0:12.07) (0:11.68) (0:11.79)

12 9 NASSAU COUNTY 69.2 0:11.14 1:26.97 [12] 1:12.85 [5] 1:01.71 [7] 0:49.95 [7] 0:37.85 [9] 0:25.78 [12] 0:37.85 +5

Brad Stewart Finish 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.14) (0:11.76) (0:12.10) (0:12.07) (0:12.28)

13 15 KAYTEE REINADO 70.0 0:10.69 1:28.41 [13] 1:14.35 [3] 1:03.66 [1] 0:52.08 [1] 0:40.08 [1] 0:27.99 [2] 0:40.08 +1

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m 1200m (0:14.06) (0:10.69) (0:11.58) (0:12.00) (0:12.09) (0:12.87)

14 5 INTENSE SURPRISE 69.7 0:10.98 1:29.88 [14] 1:15.62 [7] 1:04.64 [6] 0:52.70 [10] 0:40.45 [13] 0:28.08 [14] 0:40.45 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:10.98) (0:11.94) (0:12.25) (0:12.37) (0:13.18)

Scratched: Savarosa (13), Tyson's Fury (11), Desparado (3), Devil Enuff (4), Jetfoil (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 14:16

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MAJESTIC COLOUR 68.2 0:10.90 0:12.20 [1] 1:23.99 0:35.35

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

2 12 CHAMPAGNE POP 66.9 0:11.19 0:11.90 [2] 0.67L 0:34.72 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1000m (0:11.90)

3 16 STAR CHANCE 67.0 0:11.06 0:12.45 [3] 4.5L 0:35.95 +0

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

4 7 MAGIC MIKEY 67.0 0:11.13 0:12.57 [4] 5.4L 0:35.81 +3

Noel Callow Finish 1200m (0:12.57)

5 18 ANATINI 67.2 0:11.04 0:12.56 [5] 5.41L 0:36.19 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

6 14 SOUNDS DIVINE 67.8 0:11.02 0:12.75 [8] 8.25L 0:36.08 +6

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

7 1 AGRO AGAIN 69.4 0:10.85 0:13.00 [7] 8.3L 0:37.05 +0

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

8 17 TIGER LENY 68.0 0:11.11 0:12.58 [11] 9.56L 0:35.97 +5

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

9 2 BADGERS NUTS 70.7 0:10.89 0:13.27 [6] 9.84L 0:37.07 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.27)

10 19 TIGER FOR LIFE 68.0 0:11.08 0:13.04 [8] 9.97L 0:36.66 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.04)

Scratched: Savarosa (13), Tyson's Fury (11), Desparado (3), Devil Enuff (4), Jetfoil (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 14:16

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.66

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SAINT MARTIN 68.1 0:11.05 0:12.93 [10] 10.17L 0:36.40 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

12 9 NASSAU COUNTY 69.2 0:11.14 0:13.50 [13] 17.54L 0:37.85 +5

Brad Stewart Finish 1200m (0:13.50)

13 15 KAYTEE REINADO 70.0 0:10.69 0:15.12 [12] 25.99L 0:40.08 +1

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m 1200m (0:15.12)

14 5 INTENSE SURPRISE 69.7 0:10.98 0:14.90 [14] 34.64L 0:40.45 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:14.90)

Scratched: Savarosa (13), Tyson's Fury (11), Desparado (3), Devil Enuff (4), Jetfoil (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 14:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP Class 1 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.27
(0:13.58)

1:23.69
(0:11.54)

1:12.15
(0:11.62)

1:00.53
(0:12.07)

0:48.46
(0:12.18)

0:36.28
(0:12.15)

0:24.13
(0:11.83)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SATIRICAL GLORY 65.4 0:11.45 1:37.27 [1] 1:23.32 [8] 1:11.79 [9] 0:59.97 [9] 0:47.83 [9] 0:35.69 [8] 0:23.69 [7] 0:35.69

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:12.14) (0:12.14) (0:12.00) (0:11.45)

2 9 BIG ANGEL 65.7 0:11.38 1:37.32 [2] 1:23.54 [6] 1:11.99 [7] 1:00.16 [8] 0:47.96 [8] 0:35.69 [10] 0:23.61 [10] 0:35.69 +7

Samantha Collett 1400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.55) (0:11.83) (0:12.20) (0:12.27) (0:12.08) (0:11.38)

3 13 OKALANI 65.6 0:11.49 1:37.46 [3] 1:23.81 [3] 1:12.32 [2] 1:00.47 [6] 0:48.21 [6] 0:36.10 [4] 0:24.10 [3] 0:36.10 +5

Ryan Maloney Finish 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.49) (0:11.85) (0:12.26) (0:12.11) (0:12.00) (0:11.61)

4 7 RISING FIRE 66.8 0:11.47 1:37.47 [4] 1:23.36 [12] 1:11.82 [11] 1:00.02 [12] 0:47.88 [11] 0:35.68 [11] 0:23.76 [8] 0:35.68 +8

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:12.14) (0:12.20) (0:11.92) (0:11.47)

5 2 BOLD CONTENDER 64.4 0:11.46 1:37.67 [5] 1:23.39 [14] 1:11.74 [14] 1:00.05 [13] 0:47.93 [13] 0:35.55 [14] 0:23.52 [14] 0:35.55 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.69) (0:12.12) (0:12.38) (0:12.03) (0:11.46)

6 4 HELLO HANDSOME 65.6 0:11.39 1:37.68 [6] 1:23.63 [10] 1:12.11 [10] 1:00.72 [4] 0:48.78 [2] 0:36.64 [2] 0:24.54 [1] 0:36.64 +11

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.52) (0:11.39) (0:11.94) (0:12.14) (0:12.10) (0:11.87)

7 12 SCISSORHANDS 65.7 0:11.41 1:37.72 [7] 1:23.91 [7] 1:12.26 [8] 1:00.29 [11] 0:48.09 [12] 0:35.78 [12] 0:23.71 [13] 0:35.78 +12

Brad Stewart 1400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.65) (0:11.97) (0:12.20) (0:12.31) (0:12.07) (0:11.41)

8 6 EARLY THOUGHTS 67.0 0:11.50 1:37.86 [8] 1:24.24 [2] 1:12.74 [1] 1:00.95 [3] 0:48.67 [5] 0:36.44 [6] 0:24.33 [6] 0:36.44 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.62) (0:11.50) (0:11.79) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:12.11) (0:11.77)

9 15 BEG ME 66.4 0:11.46 1:37.92 [9] 1:24.23 [4] 1:12.77 [3] 1:01.18 [1] 0:49.11 [1] 0:36.93 [1] 0:24.64 [2] 0:36.93 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.69) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:12.07) (0:12.18) (0:12.29) (0:11.98)

10 3 DIAMOND BEANS 66.1 0:11.44 1:37.93 [10] 1:24.17 [5] 1:12.73 [5] 1:00.95 [5] 0:48.82 [4] 0:36.54 [5] 0:24.22 [9] 0:36.54 +1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.76) (0:11.44) (0:11.78) (0:12.13) (0:12.28) (0:12.32) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Kercharmer (10), Oakfield Tepee (11), Burgundy Rules (14), Bold Delago (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 14:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP Class 1 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.27
(0:13.58)

1:23.69
(0:11.54)

1:12.15
(0:11.62)

1:00.53
(0:12.07)

0:48.46
(0:12.18)

0:36.28
(0:12.15)

0:24.13
(0:11.83)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SHOPPING WISE 66.4 0:11.32 1:38.11 [11] 1:24.14 [9] 1:12.82 [6] 1:01.24 [2] 0:49.09 [3] 0:36.96 [3] 0:24.73 [4] 0:36.96 +5

Sheriden Tomlinson 1400m 1400m (0:13.97) (0:11.32) (0:11.58) (0:12.15) (0:12.13) (0:12.23) (0:11.84)

12 17 NITROGLYCERINE 66.0 0:11.56 1:38.12 [12] 1:24.02 [11] 1:12.46 [13] 1:00.41 [14] 0:48.20 [14] 0:36.04 [13] 0:24.27 [11] 0:36.04 +15

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.10) (0:11.56) (0:12.05) (0:12.21) (0:12.16) (0:11.77) (0:11.75)

13 16 NOBLE ARTIST 65.7 0:11.49 1:38.13 [13] 1:23.97 [13] 1:12.48 [12] 1:00.75 [10] 0:48.64 [10] 0:36.51 [9] 0:24.25 [12] 0:36.51 +4

Beau-Dene Appo 1400m 1400m (0:14.16) (0:11.49) (0:11.73) (0:12.11) (0:12.13) (0:12.26) (0:11.74)

14 1 ANYWAY YOU WANT IT 66.7 0:11.59 1:38.44 [14] 1:24.86 [1] 1:13.27 [4] 1:01.42 [7] 0:49.13 [7] 0:36.90 [7] 0:24.93 [5] 0:36.90 +6

Noel Callow 1400m 1400m (0:13.58) (0:11.59) (0:11.85) (0:12.29) (0:12.23) (0:11.97) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Kercharmer (10), Oakfield Tepee (11), Burgundy Rules (14), Bold Delago (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 14:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP Class 1 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SATIRICAL GLORY 65.4 0:11.45 0:12.24 [3] 1:37.27 0:35.69

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:12.24)

2 9 BIG ANGEL 65.7 0:11.38 0:12.23 [4] 0.28L 0:35.69 +7

Samantha Collett 1400m 400m (0:12.23)

3 13 OKALANI 65.6 0:11.49 0:12.49 [1] 1.11L 0:36.10 +5

Ryan Maloney Finish 1400m (0:12.49)

4 7 RISING FIRE 66.8 0:11.47 0:12.29 [5] 1.14L 0:35.68 +8

Ben Thompson 1400m 400m (0:12.29)

5 2 BOLD CONTENDER 64.4 0:11.46 0:12.06 [13] 2.33L 0:35.55 +5

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.06)

6 4 HELLO HANDSOME 65.6 0:11.39 0:12.67 [2] 2.41L 0:36.64 +11

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1200m (0:12.67)

7 12 SCISSORHANDS 65.7 0:11.41 0:12.30 [9] 2.67L 0:35.78 +12

Brad Stewart 1400m 400m (0:12.30)

8 6 EARLY THOUGHTS 67.0 0:11.50 0:12.56 [8] 3.47L 0:36.44 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.56)

9 15 BEG ME 66.4 0:11.46 0:12.66 [7] 3.79L 0:36.93 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

10 3 DIAMOND BEANS 66.1 0:11.44 0:12.46 [10] 3.91L 0:36.54 +1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.46)

Scratched: Kercharmer (10), Oakfield Tepee (11), Burgundy Rules (14), Bold Delago (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 14:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC CARNIVAL PLUS MEMBERSHIP Class 1 Plate - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SHOPPING WISE 66.4 0:11.32 0:12.89 [6] 4.91L 0:36.96 +5

Sheriden Tomlinson 1400m 1400m (0:12.89)

12 17 NITROGLYCERINE 66.0 0:11.56 0:12.52 [12] 5L 0:36.04 +15

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

13 16 NOBLE ARTIST 65.7 0:11.49 0:12.51 [14] 5.08L 0:36.51 +4

Beau-Dene Appo 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)

14 1 ANYWAY YOU WANT IT 66.7 0:11.59 0:12.88 [11] 6.89L 0:36.90 +6

Noel Callow 1400m 1400m (0:12.88)

Scratched: Kercharmer (10), Oakfield Tepee (11), Burgundy Rules (14), Bold Delago (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 15:30

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1845m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.85
(0:16.96)

1:35.89
(0:11.40)

1:24.49
(0:11.65)

1:12.84
(0:12.01)

1:00.83
(0:12.21)

0:48.62
(0:12.18)

0:36.44
(0:11.99)

0:36.44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ULTIMATE PRIDE 65.3 0:11.34 1:52.85 [1] 1:35.62 [5] 1:23.94 [7] 1:12.16 [7] 1:00.09 [7] 0:47.91 [7] 0:35.68 [6] 0:35.68

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:17.23) (0:11.68) (0:11.78) (0:12.07) (0:12.18) (0:12.23) (0:11.90)

2 6 MAKEDON 65.7 0:11.40 1:52.87 [2] 1:35.91 [1] 1:24.51 [1] 1:12.86 [1] 1:00.85 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:36.46 [1] 0:36.46 -9

Ben Thompson Finish 1600m (0:16.96) (0:11.40) (0:11.65) (0:12.01) (0:12.21) (0:12.18) (0:11.99)

3 2 ELIZANO 65.7 0:11.33 1:52.96 [3] 1:35.40 [9] 1:23.69 [9] 1:12.00 [9] 0:59.86 [9] 0:47.63 [10] 0:35.36 [10] 0:35.36 -17

Paul Hamblin 400m 400m (0:17.56) (0:11.71) (0:11.69) (0:12.14) (0:12.23) (0:12.27) (0:11.73)

4 1 COGNAC 63.7 0:11.53 1:53.00 [4] 1:35.97 [2] 1:24.44 [3] 1:12.68 [3] 1:00.61 [3] 0:48.40 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:36.19 -16

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:17.03) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:12.07) (0:12.21) (0:12.21) (0:11.89)

5 19 BIZOU 64.5 0:11.43 1:53.01 [5] 1:35.34 [10] 1:23.65 [10] 1:11.89 [10] 0:59.86 [10] 0:47.70 [9] 0:35.56 [9] 0:35.56 -8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.67) (0:11.69) (0:11.76) (0:12.03) (0:12.16) (0:12.14) (0:11.81)

6 12 SAVAGAL 65.0 0:11.50 1:53.28 [6] 1:36.22 [4] 1:24.72 [2] 1:13.07 [2] 1:00.93 [2] 0:48.71 [2] 0:36.53 [2] 0:36.53 -11

James Orman Finish 1600m (0:17.06) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:12.14) (0:12.22) (0:12.18) (0:11.98)

7 10 AIOLOS 63.1 0:11.66 1:53.41 [7] 1:35.96 [8] 1:24.20 [8] 1:12.45 [8] 1:00.35 [8] 0:48.15 [8] 0:36.07 [8] 0:36.07 -4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:17.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.75) (0:12.10) (0:12.20) (0:12.08) (0:11.86)

8 11 TAAFFEITE 64.4 0:11.68 1:53.51 [8] 1:36.47 [3] 1:24.66 [6] 1:12.98 [5] 1:00.85 [6] 0:48.62 [6] 0:36.37 [5] 0:36.37 -12

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1400m (0:17.04) (0:11.81) (0:11.68) (0:12.13) (0:12.23) (0:12.25) (0:11.87)

9 9 BOMBAY NIGHTS 63.9 0:11.54 1:53.84 [9] 1:36.54 [6] 1:25.00 [5] 1:13.29 [6] 1:01.22 [5] 0:49.01 [5] 0:36.81 [4] 0:36.81 -16

Stephanie Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:17.30) (0:11.54) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:12.21) (0:12.20) (0:11.82)

10 7 ROLLER COASTER 65.9 0:11.43 1:56.39 [10] 1:39.07 [7] 1:27.64 [4] 1:15.95 [4] 1:03.90 [4] 0:51.74 [4] 0:39.20 [7] 0:39.20 -6

Luke Dittman 1600m 1600m (0:17.32) (0:11.43) (0:11.69) (0:12.05) (0:12.16) (0:12.54) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Command King (3), Shopping Wise (18), Early Thoughts (14), Nitroglycerine (20), Firebox (4), Smokey Diamond (5), Yulong Status (8), Balmaurice (15), Collection Point (16), Stocked And Loaded 

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 15:30

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1845m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.45
(0:11.91)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 ULTIMATE PRIDE 65.3 0:11.34 0:23.78 [6] 0:12.44 [2] 1:52.85 0:35.68

Robbie Fradd 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.44)

2 6 MAKEDON 65.7 0:11.40 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.56 [1] 0.14L 0:36.46 -9

Ben Thompson Finish 1600m (0:11.91) (0:12.56)

3 2 ELIZANO 65.7 0:11.33 0:23.63 [9] 0:12.30 [4] 0.68L 0:35.36 -17

Paul Hamblin 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:12.30)

4 1 COGNAC 63.7 0:11.53 0:24.30 [2] 0:12.44 [3] 0.9L 0:36.19 -16

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:11.86) (0:12.44)

5 19 BIZOU 64.5 0:11.43 0:23.75 [8] 0:12.32 [6] 0.97L 0:35.56 -8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:12.32)

6 12 SAVAGAL 65.0 0:11.50 0:24.55 [3] 0:12.60 [5] 2.54L 0:36.53 -11

James Orman Finish 1600m (0:11.95) (0:12.60)

7 10 AIOLOS 63.1 0:11.66 0:24.21 [7] 0:12.55 [9] 3.3L 0:36.07 -4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.66) (0:12.55)

8 11 TAAFFEITE 64.4 0:11.68 0:24.50 [5] 0:12.80 [7] 3.9L 0:36.37 -12

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1400m (0:11.70) (0:12.80)

9 9 BOMBAY NIGHTS 63.9 0:11.54 0:24.99 [4] 0:13.01 [8] 5.8L 0:36.81 -16

Stephanie Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:11.98) (0:13.01)

10 7 ROLLER COASTER 65.9 0:11.43 0:26.62 [10] 0:13.99 [10] 20.85L 0:39.20 -6

Luke Dittman 1600m 1600m (0:12.63) (0:13.99)

Scratched: Command King (3), Shopping Wise (18), Early Thoughts (14), Nitroglycerine (20), Firebox (4), Smokey Diamond (5), Yulong Status (8), Balmaurice (15), Collection Point (16), Stocked And Loaded 

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 16:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.37
(0:13.73)

1:10.64
(0:11.33)

0:59.31
(0:11.89)

0:47.42
(0:11.90)

0:35.52
(0:11.50)

0:24.02
(0:11.50)

0:35.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SOUBRETTE 67.4 0:11.32 1:24.37 [1] 1:10.38 [4] 0:58.95 [4] 0:47.04 [4] 0:35.21 [3] 0:23.71 [3] 0:35.21

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.43) (0:11.91) (0:11.83) (0:11.50) (0:11.32)

2 17 THATFEELSBETTER 69.0 0:11.33 1:24.40 [2] 1:10.67 [1] 0:59.34 [1] 0:47.45 [1] 0:35.55 [1] 0:24.05 [1] 0:35.55 -8

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.33) (0:11.89) (0:11.90) (0:11.50) (0:11.50)

3 3 RATHLIN 66.1 0:11.39 1:24.49 [3] 1:10.46 [5] 0:58.83 [6] 0:46.90 [7] 0:35.13 [6] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.13 -2

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.63) (0:11.93) (0:11.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.39)

4 9 THE DARK 65.4 0:11.39 1:24.64 [4] 1:10.31 [9] 0:58.60 [10] 0:46.69 [10] 0:35.14 [8] 0:23.53 [9] 0:35.14 +0

Brad Stewart 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.71) (0:11.91) (0:11.55) (0:11.61) (0:11.39)

5 6 MOSSHIKI 67.8 0:11.16 1:24.64 [5] 1:10.39 [7] 0:58.79 [8] 0:46.77 [8] 0:34.96 [10] 0:23.44 [10] 0:34.96 -4

Adin Thompson 1200m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.60) (0:12.02) (0:11.81) (0:11.52) (0:11.16)

6 14 NICCONITA 66.8 0:11.24 1:24.68 [6] 1:10.34 [10] 0:58.78 [9] 0:46.79 [9] 0:35.13 [9] 0:23.60 [8] 0:35.13 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.99) (0:11.66) (0:11.53) (0:11.24)

7 4 LE HEROS 66.3 0:11.47 1:24.71 [7] 1:10.91 [2] 0:59.44 [3] 0:47.50 [3] 0:35.54 [4] 0:24.04 [4] 0:35.54 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.94) (0:11.96) (0:11.50) (0:11.49)

8 5 THE CULLINAN 66.9 0:11.06 1:24.71 [8] 1:10.06 [14] 0:58.38 [14] 0:46.33 [13] 0:34.60 [15] 0:23.08 [15] 0:34.60 -4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.68) (0:12.05) (0:11.73) (0:11.52) (0:11.06)

9 1 AMERICANA MAGIC 68.2 0:11.26 1:24.75 [9] 1:10.77 [3] 0:59.51 [2] 0:47.63 [2] 0:35.80 [2] 0:24.28 [2] 0:35.80 -4

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.88) (0:11.83) (0:11.52) (0:11.53)

10 7 SAMMY 65.8 0:11.38 1:24.78 [10] 1:10.38 [12] 0:58.48 [12] 0:46.50 [12] 0:35.03 [11] 0:23.49 [11] 0:35.03 -1

Andrew Mallyon Finish 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.90) (0:11.98) (0:11.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Magic In Me (10), Maestoso (12), Spirit's Charm (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 16:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.37
(0:13.73)

1:10.64
(0:11.33)

0:59.31
(0:11.89)

0:47.42
(0:11.90)

0:35.52
(0:11.50)

0:24.02
(0:11.50)

0:35.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 ASWAAT 65.2 0:11.25 1:24.93 [11] 1:10.10 [15] 0:58.38 [15] 0:46.36 [15] 0:34.86 [14] 0:23.33 [14] 0:34.86 -2

Leah Kilner 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:11.72) (0:12.02) (0:11.50) (0:11.53) (0:11.25)

12 16 BLACKLOG 66.0 0:11.29 1:24.98 [12] 1:10.57 [13] 0:58.72 [11] 0:46.75 [11] 0:35.11 [12] 0:23.63 [12] 0:35.11 -7

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.85) (0:11.97) (0:11.64) (0:11.48) (0:11.29)

13 2 FIGHTING COMMANDO 66.7 0:11.54 1:25.00 [13] 1:10.92 [6] 0:59.38 [5] 0:47.42 [6] 0:35.65 [5] 0:24.06 [7] 0:35.65 -7

Minonette Kennedy Finish 1200m (0:14.08) (0:11.54) (0:11.96) (0:11.77) (0:11.59) (0:11.63)

14 13 VALLEY OF DREAMS 66.2 0:11.31 1:25.20 [14] 1:10.81 [11] 0:58.89 [13] 0:46.78 [14] 0:35.31 [13] 0:23.68 [13] 0:35.31 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.92) (0:12.11) (0:11.47) (0:11.63) (0:11.31)

15 18 CENTENARY STAR 65.5 0:11.45 1:25.26 [15] 1:11.00 [8] 0:59.55 [7] 0:47.73 [5] 0:35.90 [6] 0:24.33 [6] 0:35.90 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.82) (0:11.83) (0:11.57) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Magic In Me (10), Maestoso (12), Spirit's Charm (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 16:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:35.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SOUBRETTE 67.4 0:11.32 0:12.39 [2] 1:24.37 0:35.21

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:12.39)

2 17 THATFEELSBETTER 69.0 0:11.33 0:12.55 [1] 0.17L 0:35.55 -8

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

3 3 RATHLIN 66.1 0:11.39 0:12.24 [5] 0.72L 0:35.13 -2

Boris Thornton Finish 400m (0:12.24)

4 9 THE DARK 65.4 0:11.39 0:12.14 [9] 1.58L 0:35.14 +0

Brad Stewart 400m 400m (0:12.14)

5 6 MOSSHIKI 67.8 0:11.16 0:12.28 [7] 1.59L 0:34.96 -4

Adin Thompson 1200m 400m (0:12.28)

6 14 NICCONITA 66.8 0:11.24 0:12.36 [6] 1.83L 0:35.13 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:12.36)

7 4 LE HEROS 66.3 0:11.47 0:12.55 [4] 1.98L 0:35.54 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

8 5 THE CULLINAN 66.9 0:11.06 0:12.02 [13] 1.99L 0:34.60 -4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.02)

9 1 AMERICANA MAGIC 68.2 0:11.26 0:12.75 [3] 2.22L 0:35.80 -4

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

10 7 SAMMY 65.8 0:11.38 0:12.11 [12] 2.39L 0:35.03 -1

Andrew Mallyon Finish 400m (0:12.11)

Scratched: Magic In Me (10), Maestoso (12), Spirit's Charm (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 16:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:35.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 ASWAAT 65.2 0:11.25 0:12.08 [15] 3.31L 0:34.86 -2

Leah Kilner 400m 400m (0:12.08)

12 16 BLACKLOG 66.0 0:11.29 0:12.34 [11] 3.62L 0:35.11 -7

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:12.34)

13 2 FIGHTING COMMANDO 66.7 0:11.54 0:12.43 [10] 3.71L 0:35.65 -7

Minonette Kennedy Finish 1200m (0:12.43)

14 13 VALLEY OF DREAMS 66.2 0:11.31 0:12.37 [14] 4.87L 0:35.31 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.37)

15 18 CENTENARY STAR 65.5 0:11.45 0:12.77 [8] 5.25L 0:35.90 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

Scratched: Magic In Me (10), Maestoso (12), Spirit's Charm (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 16:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: STRADBROKE SEASON HIGH TEA BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.19
(0:13.10)

0:44.09
(0:10.63)

0:33.46
(0:10.86)

0:22.60
(0:10.96)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:33.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 BOOMNOVA 72.4 0:10.68 0:57.19 [1] 0:44.09 [1] 0:33.17 [2] 0:22.49 [2] 0:11.64 [1] 0:57.19 0:33.17

Boris Thornton Finish 600m (0:13.10) (0:10.92) (0:10.68) (0:10.85) (0:11.64)

2 13 THE BIG GOODBYE 69.6 0:10.70 0:57.23 [2] 0:44.01 [2] 0:33.13 [3] 0:22.34 [3] 0:11.64 [2] 0.22L 0:33.13 +0

Leah Kilner Finish 400m (0:13.22) (0:10.88) (0:10.79) (0:10.70) (0:11.64)

3 15 BETTER GET SET 69.3 0:10.74 0:57.45 [3] 0:44.08 [4] 0:33.14 [4] 0:22.40 [4] 0:11.61 [4] 1.32L 0:33.14 -2

Jaden Lloyd Finish 600m (0:13.37) (0:10.94) (0:10.74) (0:10.79) (0:11.61)

4 14 PLATINUM EUROS 70.2 0:10.69 0:57.60 [4] 0:43.91 [10] 0:32.93 [9] 0:22.17 [9] 0:11.48 [6] 0.88L 0:32.93 +0

Tiffani Brooker Finish 400m (0:13.69) (0:10.98) (0:10.76) (0:10.69) (0:11.48)

5 4 DALTORO 69.9 0:10.75 0:57.72 [5] 0:44.28 [6] 0:33.23 [6] 0:22.48 [6] 0:11.65 [5] 0.69L 0:33.23 +3

Andrew Mallyon Finish 600m (0:13.44) (0:11.05) (0:10.75) (0:10.83) (0:11.65)

6 5 DELEXO 73.2 0:10.51 0:57.93 [6] 0:44.71 [3] 0:34.20 [1] 0:23.34 [1] 0:12.30 [3] 1.21L 0:34.20 +2

Madi Derrick 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.51) (0:10.86) (0:11.04) (0:12.30)

7 1 ELOQUENTLY 69.5 0:10.73 0:58.01 [7] 0:44.50 [7] 0:33.38 [8] 0:22.65 [7] 0:11.86 [7] 0.48L 0:33.38 +6

Anthony Allen Finish 600m (0:13.51) (0:11.12) (0:10.73) (0:10.79) (0:11.86)

8 8 STELLAR POWER 69.8 0:10.87 0:58.09 [8] 0:44.68 [5] 0:33.73 [5] 0:22.86 [5] 0:11.89 [8] 0.49L 0:33.73 +4

Luke Tarrant Finish 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.95) (0:10.87) (0:10.97) (0:11.89)

9 12 INGEAR 70.8 0:10.78 0:58.33 [9] 0:44.73 [8] 0:33.72 [7] 0:22.94 [8] 0:11.92 [10] 1.41L 0:33.72 +6

James Orman 800m 600m (0:13.60) (0:11.01) (0:10.78) (0:11.02) (0:11.92)

10 9 GAMBOA 69.3 0:10.80 0:58.49 [10] 0:44.83 [9] 0:33.81 [10] 0:23.01 [10] 0:12.12 [9] 0.94L 0:33.81 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 600m (0:13.66) (0:11.02) (0:10.80) (0:10.89) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Kavak (18), Let's Party Marty (3), For My Annie (7), Kalashnikov (10), Hamilton Hill (16), Syd's Footprints (17), Moonan Joyce (19), Invincible Faith (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



04 May 2022 - 16:42

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: STRADBROKE SEASON HIGH TEA BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.19
(0:13.10)

0:44.09
(0:10.63)

0:33.46
(0:10.86)

0:22.60
(0:10.96)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:33.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 GENZAI THE WOLF 69.2 0:10.93 0:58.67 [11] 0:44.78 [11] 0:33.81 [11] 0:22.88 [12] 0:11.89 [12] 1.08L 0:33.81 -2

Sheriden Tomlinson Finish 600m (0:13.89) (0:10.97) (0:10.93) (0:10.99) (0:11.89)

12 6 BEAU IDEAL 70.4 0:10.66 0:58.70 [12] 0:44.80 [12] 0:33.79 [12] 0:23.13 [11] 0:12.27 [11] 0.14L 0:33.79 +3

Wendy Peel 600m 600m (0:13.90) (0:11.01) (0:10.66) (0:10.86) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Kavak (18), Let's Party Marty (3), For My Annie (7), Kalashnikov (10), Hamilton Hill (16), Syd's Footprints (17), Moonan Joyce (19), Invincible Faith (20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22Report Created:  Wed 20 July 2022  22:14 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


